66
Adaptor 4 0 ~ 1 2 0 W  S i n g l e  O u t p u t
Features
• Universa l  AC inpu t  /  Fu l l  range
•  No  load  power  consumpt ion  <0 .3W fo r  GS40/60 ;
<0 .5W fo r  GS90/120
•  ENERGY STAR compl ian t
•  Meet  E ISA 2007 (Energy  Independece and

125x  50x  31 .5  mm
�GS90
145x  60x  32  mm
�GS120
167x  67x  35  mm
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GS40A05-P1J 5V, 0~5.00A ±5% 100mV 80.5%
GS40A07-P1J 7.5V, 0~5.34A ±5% 100mV 85.5%
GS40A09-P1J 9V, 0~4.45A ±5% 100mV 85.0%
GS40A12-P1J 12V, 0~3.34A ±3% 100mV 89.0%
GS40A15-P1J 15V, 0~2.67A ±3% 100mV 89.5%
GS40A18-P1J 18V, 0~2.22A ±3% 150mV 90.0%
GS40A24-P1J 24V, 0~1.67A ±2.5% 180mV 91.0%
GS40A48-P1J 48V, 0~0.84A ±2.5% 240mV 92.0%
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GS90A12-P1M 12V, 0~6.67A ±5% 80mV 88.0%
GS90A15-P1M 15V, 0~6.00A ±5% 100mV 89.0%
GS90A19-P1M 19V, 0~4.74A ±4% 150mV 89.0%
GS90A24-P1M 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 180mV 89.5%
GS90A48-P1M 48V, 0~1.875A ±2% 240mV 91.0%
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GS60A05-P1J 5V, 0~6.00A ±5% 100mV 79.5%
GS60A07-P1J 7.5V, 0~6.00A ±5% 100mV 84.0%
GS60A09-P1J 9V, 0~6.00A ±5% 100mV 85.0%
GS60A12-P1J 12V, 0~5.00A ±3% 100mV 88.0%
GS60A15-P1J 15V, 0~4.00A ±3% 100mV 88.5%
GS60A18-P1J 18V, 0~3.33A ±3% 150mV 88.5%
GS60A24-P1J 24V, 0~2.50A ±3% 180mV 90.0%
GS60A48-P1J 48V, 0~1.25A ±2.5% 240mV 92.0%
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GS120A12-R7B 12V, 0~8.5A ±5% 80mV 89%
GS120A15-R7B 15V, 0~7.0A ±5% 100mV 89%
GS120A20-R7B 20V, 0~6.0A ±4% 150mV 90%
GS120A24-R7B 24V, 0~5.0A ±3% 180mV 90%
GS120A48-R7B 48V, 0~2.5A ±2% 240mV 91%
Under
Development
Under
Development